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Open Nederlandse Masters

Kampioenschappen 2023 korte baan

Heerenveen, 16-19 februari 2023

@

knzbk

Programmanr. 12
17-02-2023 - 14:37

Heren, 50m vrije slag

Masters Open

Inschrijflijst

rang naam

Dominique Sikkema
Aziz Nosairi

Felix Geenen
Joan Kentrop
Bas Dries

Daan Hogerhuis
Erik Nijholt

Olaf Achterberg
Casper Hut

10 Romero Hennep
11 Stijn Boertien

12 Jesse van Dijk
13 Saviél Armand
14 Frederic Tonus
15 Jorian Darwinkel
16 Arjan Dekker

17 Franklin Paassen
18 Lauren Vis

19 Wim van Duuren
20 Aron Paasse

21 Jarick Stoop

22 Remco Dijkstra
23 llmar Stoop

24 Jurre Stammes
25 Sander de Vrught
26 Jacob Mackloet
27 lan Terlouw

28 Edwin Jager

29 Jordi de Nijs

30 lvan van Omme
31 Jelle Blankestijn
32 Mees Minneboo
33 Chester Marsman
34 Julian Mes

35 Sam Beer

36 Jort Vizee

37 Sybren Groenewegen
38 Peter Bernsen

39 Hans Stoffers
40 Ruud Holswilder
41 Darius Andrzejczak
42 Milan de Roo

43 Bas Braun

44 Martijn Kornet

45 Eric Hoekman
46 Jasper van Heijst
47 Kylian Kooijman
48 Pascal van Haren
49 lan van Mullem
50 Jorrik Kerdijk

51 Tim de Vrught

52 Rutger Stam

53 Pieter Broek

54 Arjan Verheij

55 Marc Hoogendam
56 Dennis Dortland
57 Victor Barnar

58 Arne-Willem Kroonen
59 Alex Damen

60 Auke Sijperda

61 Martijn Lageweg
62 Wouter Zijlstra
63 Nikolas Spyrou
64 Marten de Groot
65 Markus Léber

66 Fred Ketting

67 Ruben Stolk

68 Erik Baalbergen
69 Jelle Heijman

70 Rob van Wier

71 Rik Stahlie

72 Patrick Brouwer

©CoO NGO A~WNRE

vereniging

TriVia

Zwemlust-den Hommel
DAW

Zwemlust-den Hommel
Zwemvereniging Hoogland
De Columbiaan
Dz&PC

VzC

HZ&PC Heerenveen
De Kempvis
Dedemsvaart-AC
Zuiderzeezwemmers
ACZ

startnr.

199500399
199104645
199501085
198503575
199505177
200300317
199401349
199000011
197800471
199304929
200100719
199903259
200204461

Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Clu10449

HZ&PC Heerenveen
De Golfbreker

ZV 44

Steenwijk 1934
TRB-RES

De Schotejil
Zuiderzeezwemmers
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Zuiderzeezwemmers
ESCA Zwemmen
ESCA Zwemmen

De Schotejil

ZPC Woerden

De Golfbreker
MSV-Zeemacht

De Geul

ZPC AMERSFOORT
MSV-Zeemacht

ZPC AMERSFOORT
ZOB'66

Poseidon'56
Feijenoord Zwemmen (SG)
De Schotejil

De Rog

Triton Putten

ZPCH

SG Erkelenz-Huckelhoven
ZPC Woerden

ZPC AMERSFOORT
Zwemlust-den Hommel
WS Twente

Het Y

Steenwijk 1934
NieMo Barracuda
ZOB'66

Bubble

ESCA Zwemmen
Zwemvereniging Hoogland
Feijenoord Zwemmen (SG)
De Rog

Blue Marlins

NieMo Barracuda
GoSwim

Mz&PC

DAW

AZC

Steenwijk 1934
DAW

Piranha

HZ&PC Heerenveen
SSF Bonn 1905 e.V,
PSV

ZOB'66

ZVL-1886 Center
Steenwijk 1934
HZ&PC Heerenveen
TriVia

AZC

200300565
200000499
200003881
198201883
200102103
200000099
199604181
200100789
200100871
199701843
198903499
200001171
200002345
199901571
199801851
198201263
199803737
200203465
196900671
200103755
199605521
200201779
199306223
196301119
199604027
197800435
326924

200102215
199106545
199700231
197401531
197601699
199900763
198704101
199602545
199602135
199306719
198102463
197701637
197101617
199007713
197800261
197801805
198401297
197501371
199905115
199701323
198202077
200105553
195800149
444684

196000289
199005665
199805775
200000635
199900697
200201915
199303715

25+
30+
25+
35+
25+
20+
25+
30+
45+
30+
20+
20+
20+
50+
20+
20+
20+
40+
20+
20+
25+
20+
20+
25+
30+
20+
20+

25+
40+
25+
20+
50+
20+
25+
20+
30+
60+
25+
45+
55+
20+
30+
25+
45+
45+
20+
35+
25+
25+
30+
40+
45+
50+
30+
45+
45+

45+
20+
25+
40+
20+
65+
50+
60+
30+
25+
20+
20+
20+
30+

rIrrrrrrIr rIrIrIr rIrIrIrI7IrIrIIIIIIIIIIIITIIIIIIIIIIIIITIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIT

inschrijftijd
22.67
23.06
23.27
23.28
23.60
23.70
23.71
23.83
23.90
23.95
24.10
24.10
24.17
24.28
24.42
24.45
24.65
24.72
24.73
24.79
24.79
24.88
24.88
24.92
24.99
25.23
25.26
25.26
25.44
25.46
25.50
25.53
25.56
25.57
25.60
25.60
25.69
25.73
25.77
25.85
25.91
25.92
25.97
26.03
26.12
26.21
26.23
26.28
26.29
26.34
26.37
26.47
26.48
26.64
26.68
26.71
26.80
26.82
26.99
27.00
27.07
27.13
27.18
27.20
27.26
27.29
27.30
27.32
27.52
27.53
27.54
27.56

baan

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

datum

29-12-2019
22-12-2019
30-12-2022
26-01-2020
26-06-2022
26-06-2022
29-06-2019
26-01-2020
26-01-2020
26-01-2020
22-12-2019
07-09-2019
27-11-2022
02-04-2022
02-07-2022
03-07-2021
26-11-2022
26-01-2020
30-12-2022
17-12-2022
23-04-2022
19-01-2020
29-10-2022
29-06-2019
22-01-2023
03-10-2020
20-11-2022
29-12-2022
03-07-2022
03-10-2020
23-12-2022
24-04-2022
26-01-2020
26-03-2022
16-11-2019
22-01-2023
15-02-2020
26-01-2020
26-06-2022
27-11-2022
19-11-2022
21-01-2023
23-12-2022
24-11-2019
25-01-2020
04-06-2022
18-05-2019
23-02-2020
09-07-2021
15-10-2022
23-04-2022
14-09-2019
26-01-2020
26-01-2020
27-11-2022
24-04-2022
06-07-2019
02-11-2019
26-01-2020
23-06-2019
17-09-2022
25-01-2020
27-06-2019
26-01-2020
15-01-2023
26-01-2020
09-04-2022
11-12-2022
08-12-2019
19-01-2020
15-06-2019
24-04-2022

plaats

Leeuwarden (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
Maastricht (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Amsterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Tours (FRA)
Amsterdam (NED)
Haren (NED)
Zwolle (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Maastricht (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Lelystad (NED)
Heerenveen (NED)
Dronten (NED)
Amsterdam (NED)
Nijmegen (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Woerden (NED)
Leeuwarden (NED)
Den Helder (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Den Helder (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Den Haag (NED)
Den Haag (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Vaassen (NED)
Hoofddorp (NED)
Rostock (GER)
Veenendaal (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Veenendaal (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Purmerend (NED)
Steenwijk (NED)
Leiden (NED)
Oud-Beijerland (NED)
Veendam (NED)
Zwolle (NED)
Steenwijk (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Den Haag (NED)
Amsterdam (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Maastricht (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Gouda (NED)
Steenwijk (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Limassol (CYP)
Rotterdam (NED)
Gau-Algesheim (GER)
Rotterdam (NED)
Zwijndrecht (NED)
Vlaardingen (NED)
Zwolle (NED)
Heerenveen (NED)
Groningen (NED)
Alphen aan den Rijn (NED)
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Open Nederlandse Masters
Kampioenschappen 2023 korte baan
Heerenveen, 16-19 februari 2023

@

knzbk

Programmanr. 12, Heren, 50m vrije slag

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Thomas van Scheepen
Ingmar de Gelder
Bartho Visser

Eelco van Gemert
Michael van Bekkum
Laurens de Nijn
Paco de Voogt

Gert Sikkema

Boaz Troost

Derk Jan van Duijn
Gerko Versluis
Patrick Wyrdeman
Kees Akershoek

F. Cascales Mifiana
Jeroen van Dinther
Markus van Rest
Rubert Boer

Patrick de Jonge
Marten Ettema
Arjan Mondria
Dennis Kraakman
Guido Keutgen
Theo Bakker

Edo Boonstra
Romain Delepine
Paul Wijnja

Michael Go

Jesper Luppes
Edward van Dootingh
Rutger Curfs
Ricardo van Dam
Eric Kalee

Peter Lommert
Linas Kersevicius
Johan Wezenberg
Tom Bandsma
Remco van der Graaf
Henri Verschoor
Erik Saan

Erik Wetsteijn
Wijnand Vergeest
Bogdan Androne
Steffen Hackbarth
Pieter Veenstra
Mark Eligh

Jort Wildschut
Chris Kouwenhoven
Henk Kuipers
Marcus Kohler
Harry Dokter
Wilbert Hietbrink
Adrian Ortiz Buitrago
Alexander Trubin
Patrick Wobben
Hugo Jansen
Meindert Tuinstra
Wouter van der Stelt
Pieter-Sjoerd de Wijn
Peter van Vuuren
Michel Wigbers
Evert-Jan Verweij
Ingmar Kooman
Huyb Stegeman
Brend Brevé

Derek Valkenier
Leon Slingerland
Clemens de Waal
Charles Bos

Roy Le Clercq

Erik Zoethout

Eric Dumas

Ruud Ruiter

Alberto Randazzo
Jeroen Hoeksel
Pierre de Groot

Rob van de Ven

Steenwijk 1934

ZOB'66

Triton Putten

ZPC De Zeeuwse Kust
SWOL 1894

SwimGym

De Duck

Zwemclub Urk 1978
ZOB'66

De Golfbreker
Zuiderzeezwemmers
Feijenoord Zwemmen (SG)
De Stelle

Lille UC Natation
Neptunus'58

wvz

Aqualero

Deltasteur

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Upstream Amsterdam
DAW

Steenwijk 1934

TriVia

PSvV

Lille UC Natation

De Biesboschzwemmers
AZC

De Golfbreker

ZV 44

SWOL 1894

AZC

Zwemvereniging Hoogland
SWOL 1894

Kauno Takas

SWOL 1894

PSV

PSV

De Biesboschzwemmers
De Duck

SWOL 1894

De Rog

Sassenheim

SSF Bonn 1905 e.V,
DZ&PC

ZPC AMERSFOORT
SwimGym

De Grunte

ZPC AMERSFOORT
SSF Bonn 1905 e.V,
SWOL 1894

ZPC De Hof

GZC DONK

SwimGym

Steenwijk 1934
Zwemvereniging Hoogland
H20ldambt

De Biesboschzwemmers
DES

Upstream Amsterdam
DWT

SWOL 1894

ZVL-1886 Center
Steenwijk 1934

PSvV

MSV-Zeemacht

wvz

De Ward

Patrick-De Roersoppers (SG)
De Rog

Aqualero

Patrick-De Roersoppers (SG)
WWYV Winterswijk

DES

ZVWVS

GZC DONK
Neptunus'58

200001387
197000333
200005595
197200299
197200051
199107815
199400859
196300687
200100371
200105575
196901439
199702475
196900009
3228717
199701569
197701197
197902011
198906635
199007703
198202699
198705325
196801551
196401231
196801713
266204
196301403
197501397
200005403
198403341
199402893
198503965
199005307
197900787

197601023
197701625
198704007
197001041
196500769
196501019
196800949
197701783
425979

197301345
195700497
198806307
197101669
196201207
444688

195100037
196901879
196000931
198403381
199300559
197101779
196600853
197200889
196501027
196000641
198001743
196301143
197901517
196701535
195200265
199207397
196801707
196001063
195300019
196401041
196901157
196901397
195300169
197101757
197401533
196401431
197101695

20+
50+
20+
50+
50+
30+
25+
60+
20+
20+
50+
25+
50+
40+
25+
45+
40+
30+
30+
40+
35+
55+
55+
55+
35+
60+

20+
35+
25+
35+
30+
40+
50+
45+
45+
35+
50+
55+
55+
55+
45+
35+
50+
65+
35+
50+
60+
50+
70+
50+
60+
35+
30+
50+
55+
50+
55+
60+
40+
60+
40+
55+
70+
30+
55+
60+
70+
55+
50+
50+
70+
50+
45+
55+
50+
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27.59
27.60
27.70
27.71
27.71
27.73
27.73
27.90
28.00
28.02
28.05
28.09
28.10
28.15
28.26
28.26
28.27
28.29
28.49
28.52
28.55
28.55
28.56
28.76
28.78
28.84
28.88
28.94
29.02
29.07
29.14
29.17
29.19
29.29
29.30
29.42
29.45
29.57
29.65
29.66
29.75
30.02
30.07
30.11
30.12
30.26
30.29
30.30
30.34
30.52
30.54
30.66
30.67
30.70
30.86
30.91
30.96
30.97
31.03
31.04
31.10
31.17
31.22
31.26
31.31
31.69
31.82
31.86
31.92
31.92
32.09
3211
32.26
32.30
32.37
32.59

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

06-11-2021
21-09-2019
06-11-2022
24-04-2022
18-05-2019
27-11-2022
23-04-2022
26-01-2020
19-11-2022
15-10-2022
29-10-2022
24-01-2020
25-01-2020
02-10-2022
04-12-2022
29-09-2019
07-01-2023
28-09-2019
30-10-2022
25-05-2019
12-09-2021
28-09-2019
26-01-2020
25-09-2022
09-11-2022
26-01-2020
26-01-2020
09-10-2021
07-01-2023
07-01-2023
26-01-2020
14-11-2021
26-01-2020
18-09-2021
26-01-2020
25-05-2019
27-11-2022
12-11-2022
26-01-2020
26-01-2020
25-01-2020
26-01-2020
15-01-2023
07-01-2023
18-05-2019
27-11-2022
08-05-2022
08-05-2022
07-11-2021
07-01-2023
30-10-2022
02-06-2019
27-11-2022
18-05-2019
27-11-2022
15-12-2019
10-10-2021
26-01-2020
18-06-2022
17-04-2022
07-01-2023
03-11-2019
02-04-2022
14-09-2019
18-09-2022
24-04-2022
23-06-2019
25-01-2020
26-01-2020
07-01-2023
01-12-2019
30-10-2022
26-01-2020
26-01-2020
01-12-2019
26-01-2020

Steenwijk (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Roosendaal (NED)
Steenwijk (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Capelle aan den IJssel (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Veendam (NED)
Dronten (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Marcg-en-Baroeul (FRA)
Eindhoven (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Zwolle (NED)
Kampen (NED)
Zwolle (NED)
Amsterdam (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)
Kampen (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Oss (NED)
Marcg-en-Baroeul (FRA)
Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Heerenveen (NED)
Zwolle (NED)
Zwolle (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Druskininkai (LTU)
Rotterdam (NED)
Amsterdam (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Gorinchem (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Gau-Algesheim (GER)
Drachten (NED)
Steenwijk (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Kamen (GER)
Zwolle (NED)
Winterswijk (NED)
Gouda (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Steenwijk (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Beilen (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Den Haag (NED)
Haarlem (NED)
Zwolle (NED)
Leiden (NED)
Steenwijk (NED)
Steenwijk (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)
Wassenaar (NED)
Bemmel (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Zwolle (NED)
Neukirchen-Viuyn (GER)
Winterswijk (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Vlaardingen (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191
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Open Nederlandse Masters
Kampioenschappen 2023 korte baan
Heerenveen, 16-19 februari 2023

T

@

knzbk

Programmanr. 12, Heren, 50m vrije slag

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
AFGEM

Ferenc Erdelyi
Fred Zanting
Gertjan van der Vaart
Hans Bijleveld
Bert Jonker
Ronald Pijtak

Jos Kamps

Wim Donkersloot
Willem Putter
Mathijs Krieger
Volodymyr Sobolevsky
Wiebren Dijkstra
Pier van der Sluis
Geza Kaltenecker
Robert Schulein
Klaas Landeweer
Bauke Posthumus
Christiaan Matser
Mans Buis

Nic Geers

Nico van Dongen
Maarten Koolman
Peter Coffeng

Torokbalint Senior Uszo Club

TriVia 195400323
ZWVS 196801529
HHZV PLONS 196601649
HZ&PC Heerenveen 196600355
ZPC AMERSFOORT 196100475
Zwemvereniging Hoogland 195100085
Hieronymus 196801715
ZVVS 194500135
EZCL (SG) 199905361
Chubinsky Beavers

HZ&PC Heerenveen 195800745
De Vikings 195900757
AZC 194200065
H20ldambt 195900843
13ZPC 195600163
HZ&PC Heerenveen 196401505
EZCL (SG) 200105573
SWOL 1894 194700133
PSV 193800007
ZZ&PC De Devel 194800159
Steenwijk 1934 196801649
GZC DONK 195700063

70+
65+
55+
55+
55+
60+
70+
55+
75+
20+
65+
65+
60+

60+
65+
55+
20+
75+
85+
75+
55+
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32.81
33.00
33.21
33.25
33.25
34.09
34.46
34.59
34.82
34.93
34.99
35.12
35.66
36.63
37.41
38.17
39.48
40.82
41.37
42.14
42.67
43.99
33.84

50m
50m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

02-09-2022
15-08-2019
09-10-2022
26-01-2020
15-01-2023
08-05-2022
26-01-2020
17-07-2022
13-11-2021
02-07-2022
16-10-2020
08-02-2020
07-01-2023
09-11-2019
05-05-2019
07-01-2023
07-01-2023
02-07-2022
17-11-2019
30-10-2021
10-06-2019
03-12-2022
26-01-2020

Rome (ITA)
Gwangju (KOR)
Papendrecht (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Heerenveen (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Roosendaal (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Losser (NED)
Chernihiv (UKR)
Heerenveen (NED)
Zwolle (NED)
Zwijndrecht (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Zwolle (NED)
Losser (NED)
Almere-Poort (NED)
Oostburg (NED)
Purmerend (NED)
Steenwijk (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191
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